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Real Estate Sales Data From Vermont Property Transfer Tax Public Records

Single Family Average Sale Price

For
Fayston, Moretown, Waitsfield, Warren

$331,118 $330,376$327,884
$315,662

$310,304 $312,803 2316,022

$303,508

$211,712

2000

$205,285

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015*

*2015 Information up to Dec. 31st
Sales under 520k not included



